-38-01-1403

Vol/182 Page 1215

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Bear Creek Valley Bank P.O. Box 420 Phoenix, OR 97535

## DEED OF TRUST

	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
	DEED OF TRUST
Trans Bear	HIS DEED OF TRUST is made this
c. existing .4000	under the laws of Oregon (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary South Pacific Hwy., Phoenix, OR 97535 , whose address is
	Klamath with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of
	美學 (重要) 전 회에 가는 일반 교통 열심하는 일반 이 전 전 하는 것 같아야 않는 것이 많은 것이 되는 것 같아 하는 것이 없는 것이다.
the (	1-4, Block 1, Resubdivision of Block 242, MILLS SECOND ADDITION in the State of Oregon recorded June 29, 1942, in Volume 148, page 201.
PARCE	I. III:
The c	outh 79.7 feet of Lots 10-13, Block 9, RAILROAD ADDITION, according of Oregon.
	##보V: 이 회의 원칙의 이번 부분이탈출활할 때 編輯 유교교교 이탈만족 의 본인 의 원인 이 전에 이 가는 이번 이 사람이다.
Lot 41 TRACIS	l and the East 5 Feet of vacated walkway adjacent thereto in BALSIGER
	<u>는 Madas VII : 등 일급, Julia Territoria (대한민국 대학생들은 사용하는 다른 사람들은 대학생들은 사용하는 사용하는 사용하는 사용하는 사용하는 사용하는 사용하는 사용하는</u>
Lots 8. abd 87 above State c	1-98, inclusive, plus 10 feet vacated walkway lying between lots 86, plus the 40 foot private service road easement lying adjacent to the lots as designated on the plat, all in the Balsiger Tracts, Klamath County,
Comme	
which has the a	Main & Esplanade, Klamath Falls, Oregon  [Street]
System a	ind Zip Code] [ [City] Address") [ [City]
LOCETURE	그게 되는 사람이 되면 말했을까요? 그리는 사람들이 그리면 여러 시간 사람들이 되는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그리고 그리고 그리고 있다.
appullichancec	with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or to the property covered by the property covered

hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. January 14, 1982. (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of ... Three hundred eighty four thousand and no/100 s\*

Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments
1-14-02 of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on 1-14-92 the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender, shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose

requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay borrower any interest or earnings on the runds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excees shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Borrower's hall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payments received by Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payments and interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, a

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof. were a part hereof.
7. Protection

were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the lean secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender, pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. In the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds raid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest. Lender shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to

interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred.

of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate. Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Universal Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law.

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender of Lender's designed may public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender's designed may properly at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty. Expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (e) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust in the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust in an occurred to the new of the deed of Trust in the Deed of Trust (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing the covenants on a Borrower's obligation to pay the sums to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21: Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

3. Substitute Trustee: In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appoi

any, which shall be awarded by an appe	그렇게 하는 하는 하는 하는 사람들이 나를 하는데 그 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들이 모든 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 그렇게 되었다면 하는데 그렇게 되었다.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, BOTTOW	er has executed this Deed of Trust.	
- "我们这大师最后,*** * 150 元 2012年代,西南部村民间的高原市市村村	the ration was an Balsider Motors, the officers are the comparing	11/1/2
्र केंद्रों के सुरक्ष करियों का लिए हैं है	BY Windles	
and Angles (1985), and the last of the Charles (1985) and the control of the cont	(President )	•
Trost Lough prine in technical to one preachings, the arriver required to one		19
- 《新教》是是被通过的数据 (1947年) (1947年) (1947年) [1947年) [1947年   1948年   1948年   1948年   1947年   1947年	Secretary	
The Activities of the State of	경기 (1985년 - 1985년 - 1987년 1987년 - 1987 - 1987년 - 1987	7
FORM No. 24—ACKNOWLEDGMENT—CORPORAT	ON. STEVENS-NESS LAW EDB. CO'I PORTLAND, GAE	4.
STATE OF OREGON,	ss 11144 1	33% 33%
County of Jack SOA	ss. On this 4th day of Annary, 1982	ئــــ . و.
hefore me appeared	and	d o
Barbara Ryh		
duly sworn, did say that he, the	the said Europa Uthrung	[
:- the (1) MATI) Secretary	of Sussili naco, Sia	1
the within named Corneration a	nd that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said Corpora	ı- d
	nt was signed and sealed in behalf of said Corporation by authority of its Boar and	
of Directors, and acknowledge said instrument to I	se the free act and deed of said Corporation.	
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and annie	:d
	my official seal the day and year last above written.	
	(MWE) Kelefler)	à
가 불통하는 것 같아. 일 교육을 가면 되는 것 같아 그 것 같아.	Notary Public for Oregon.	
[1] 기계 : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1] : [1	My Commission expires. 10/00/80	•••
출발하게 하는 이 번 건물들은		
내가 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	생각하는 사람들이 어디를 어떻게 하는 것 같아요? 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 얼마나 없었다.	
也是1994年的基本企业的企业的企业。 1997年		<del></del>
rije energes opg paloga at ut die Zagber of ose beschools of bourde	Supply possess of the control of the	
ampled to the providence of material	역할 수도 현재하는 경험, 100년 1일	
successing the property of party of the property of the proper	lumadi doni, and Several Camilles Capitane, ting society of the first second of the fi	
or remain indee the faced in the three-street, and Surgestone and Austreet, continued shall brind and the right subject to the provision of parameter.	The missing by the grant with the large management of the control	
Tan to according to material of 122. Remains Chambia. A second of the factor of the fa	he numbers as a near to the Deca of the many that the consideration of the form of the constraint of the form of the constraint of the con	
andersone arrange in a grandre the programment of an engine or a fight to accelerate the arrange in a 17 C2. Remodes Chamber of a processing under the Bood in Fig. 20 the control of the Bood in Fig. 43. Surcessons and Assigns contained shall broad and the rights subject to the provisions of paramer	pocuring a purply made to the control of the contro	
It furthermore the treaters  Indicates a more than a spin man.  The proportion is an expensive from the control of the control of the treaters of the control of the contro	positive is uping the control of the	
propositions in although and asso- occased by the Doga of Trice by a life fraction and it has be- super some arrests on a principle. The proposition is in a case or in- tial to acceptance the management of East Rentalise Chamber. A factorisely in deep the Dock in the factorisely.  337 Successors and Assigns of continuous shall and the residue continuous the breakfall and the residue.	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)	
die Kahniny al internegania ceres zingereiten zin er zingereitings gestine erste zun erste zun erste zun erste zun er zin er zun eine haben der gest zin er	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)	
the Burrance Act Repeated by the Fund Product of the Mahairy and the Contract of the Finance of the Mahairy and the Finance of the Finance of the Fundament of the Finance	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (AT 20.33N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
the paragraph of the first first factor of the	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (ATL: C.)	
A think to the mutual ver- are proposed to the far and the same treatheauth.  B. Burishinal var Regenad,  by the Krad of Think primed ver- are Bibling of the region corrections and the region of the control of the far and the region of the far and the control of the far and the region of the far and the far and the region of the far and the control of the far and the fa	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (AT. (D. 32N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  'ed for record massission  A. D. 19 82 at 3:460'clockp M., and  (but recorded in Vol. M. 82, of Mtge on Page 1215)	
Compared, cancers in a substitute of Compared and Compare	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (AT. (2)32N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  'od for record & Azzares Sale  (b) 29 day of Jan. A. D. 19 82 of 3:460'clockp M., and duly recorded in Vol. M. 82 of Mage on Page 1215  (EVELYM) BIEHN, Epynty Clark	
This Product read and all and a few field for the few field and a few field and a few field and a few field and a few field for the few field and a few field and a few fields and a	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (AT. ()	
paid to Bengaleng multiple multiple from the Bengaleng and the Bengaleng and multiple multiple from the Bengaleng and growing and multiple from the Manage and multiple for the Manage for the multiple for the m	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (ATL: F.D.::32N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  'ed for record *** A.D. 19 82 at 3:460 clockp M., and duly recorded in Vol. M. 82 at Marge on Page 1215  (By BEHN, Sounty Clerk Fee \$16.00 By Mr. M.	
man one aligne in within, there is a said equal in that translation with the designed in that translation with paid to Bergerea.  John Parkerea.  John Parkere	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (ATL C.)32N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  'ed for record *** A.D. 19_82 at 3:460 clockp M., and duly recorded in VolM 82 . at	
participation of the participa	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (AT.: ()3.N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  ('od for record more selected)  (is 29 day of Jan. A. D. 19 82 at 3:460'clockp M., and duly recorded in Vol. M. 82. of Mage on Page 1215  (Fee \$16.00 By M. M. County Clark M.)  (It is 250 day of Jan. By M.)  (It	《新作》的"1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年
the man is a page of the man and in the control of the man and a special of the man and the m	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (AT. (D. 130N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  (od for record ***Azzates*****  (is 29 day of Jan. A. D. 19 82 at 3:460'clockp M., and duly recorded in Vol. M. 82 of Mage on Page 1215  (Fee \$16.00 By My Mullium Mage)	《新花传》,"1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1777年,1787年,1787年,1787年,1787年,1787年